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FEATURES

• Mitered glass
• Mount vertically or horizontally
• Transformer located in standard 4” junction box
• Dimmer: ELV
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K
• 277V option available
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The sleek design epitomizes the use of modern materials with state of 
the art LED technology to create a refined urban luminaire. Features 
crisp edges of mitered glass and optimally engineered with a maximum 
amount of LEDs for a wide range of bath lighting and ambient 
illumination in luxury hotel corridors and other spaces.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High Output LED

Finish: Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CH)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, ADA compliant 

ORDER NUMBER

Model Length Wattage Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-3218
WS-3226 
WS-3240

18"
26" 
40"

34W
45W
75W

120V
1841 
2617 
4037

1064 
1451 
2451

BN
CH

Brushed Nickel
Chrome

Example: WS-3226-BN
For 277V special order, add an “F” before the finish: WS-3226F-BN
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POLAR   
WS-3218 / WS-3226 / WS-3240 
LED Bath & Interior Sconce


